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Name

Giancarlo Martines
Colton Ham

BJ Smith

Mike Secreti
Peter Saviano
Christopher Lord
Victor Palumbo
lan Mirtle

Ethan Fadale
John Ducham
Thomas Trott
James Menendez
Dylan Crowley
Luke Thresher
Maurisio Nazario
Martin Gradijan
Aidan Cusick

Eric Barton

Andre Francisco
Sergei Cendo
Chris Birotte
Edgar Aguilar
Joey Souza
Christopher Robison
Mateusz Gacik
Christian Bermudez
Tim Storino
Taurai Augustin
Ryan Acey
Johnny Vega
Richard Campolungo
Zachary Trador
Aiden Lynch
Shaun Obrien
Peter Kemboi
Daniel Repsik
Nathaniel Dominy
Garrett Sarnie
Isaac Fithian
Anthony Barinelli
Nicholas Calixto
Samuel Weller
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MENS RACE - 8K
Results by Bryn Mawr Racing Co
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School
Chestnut Hill
Franklin Pierce
Franklin Pierce
Felician
Franklin Pierce
Franklin Pierce
Concordia (N.Y.)
Nyack
Philadelphia U.
Post

Nyack
Bloomfield
Franklin Pierce
Franklin Pierce
Bloomfield
Franklin Pierce
Philadelphia U.
Chestnut Hill
Felician
Philadelphia U.
Franklin Pierce
Bloomfield
Franklin Pierce
U. of Sciences
Nyack

Ocean County College
U. of Sciences
Holy Family
Post
Bloomfield
Rutgers-Camden
Nyack

Felician
Caldwell

Post

Chestnut Hill
Nyack

Franklin Pierce
Franklin Pierce
Franklin Pierce
Caldwell
Nyack

Div
SO
SR
JR
JR
FR
FR

FR
FR
JR
SO
SO
JR
SO
FR
SO
FR
JR
FR
FR
SR
JR
JR
FR
JR
FR
JR
JR
SO
SR
SO
FR
SR
FR
FR
JR
SO
SO
SR
FR
SO
FR

Men

28:.01.7
28:15.5
28:22.5
28:43.6
28:58.0
29:05.0
29:21.4
29:24.6
29:27.8
29:29.5
29:31.8
29:41.8
29:45.1
30:01.0
30:03.7
30:08.2
30:08.4
30:18.0
30:22.3
30:34.3
30:45.2
30:46.7
30:54.4
30:59.2
31:05.1
31:12.2
31:18.5
31:23.0
31:36.8
31:38.7
31:40.5
31:43.7
31:45.2
31:45.8
31:49.8
31:55.6
32:03.7
32:10.7
32:31.9
32:34.6
32:41.8
32:43.9

Pace
5:39
542
543
5:47
5:50
5:52
5:55
5:55
5:56
5:56
5:57
5:59
6:00
6:03
6:03
6:04
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6:09
6:12
6:12
6:14
6:14
6:16
6:17
6:18
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Jake Wong
Hussein Harb
Dylan Carson
Khaloni Antonio
Tommy Mauro
William Ducham
Dustin MacKenzie
Keshawn Williams
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Philadelphia U.
Bloomfield
Rosemont
Neumann
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Post

Caldwell
Caldwell
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32:45.0
32:59.4
33:07.5
33:19.1
33:26.1
33:45.2
33:49.7
33:50.3
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Name

Joseph Domizio
Takeem Ford
Kevin Villalta
Tristen Rich
Isaac Rodriguez
Stephen Bailey
David Wilds
Patrick Avles
Billy Librizzi
Chiedozie Chukwuneke
Samuel Parades
Jordan Reid

Eric Przyuski

Ben Berge
Fernando Gomez
Shane Fleming
Mason Mueller
Timothy Callahan
Rafael Ruiz
Dylan Weiser
Michael Meachum
Joshua Schaeffer
Dylan Farinas
Christopher Gilles
Manon Purnell
Nathan Hawk
Thabo Ngwenya
Anthony Watkins
Nicholas Yanez
Kemoi Charles
Bryan Martinez
James Coverdale
Christopher Noce
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School

Ocean County College
Neumann

Caldwell

Franklin Pierce
Bloomfield

Nyack

U. of Sciences

Post

U. of Sciences

U. of Sciences
Bloomfield

Bryn Athyn
Philadelphia U.
Williamson

Felician
Philadelphia U.
Valley Forge Military
Williamson

Caldwell

Albright

Valley Forge Military
Williamson
Williamson

Caldwell

Chestnut Hill
Neumann

Nyack

Lincoln (Pa.)

Valley Forge Military
Lincoln (Pa.)

Bryn Athyn

Ocean County College
U. of Sciences
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Men

33:53.8
34:02.9
34:07 1
34:07.3
34:17.8
34:22.3
34:26.2
34:27.9
34:291
341424
34:45.7
34:46.7
34:47.0
34:47.7
34:50.6
35:221.5
35:251
35:30.6
35:49.9
36:14.3
36:20.4
36:26.6
36:31.5
36:36.1
36:37.1
36:39.9
36:45.4
36:48.4
36:49.8
37:09.3
37:12.2
37:22.8
37314

6:36
6:39
6:40
6:43
6:44
6:48
6:49
6:49

Pace
6:50
6:51
6:52
6:52
6:54
6:55
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6:57
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7:00
7:00
7:00
7:01
7:07
7:08
7:09
713
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Xavier Williams 11 2 SR Holy Family SR 37:49.0
Samson Tesfamariam 20 2 SO Rosemont SO 37497
Matt Bilotta 34 5 FR Williamson FR 37:49.8
Mark Turner 35 6 FR Williamson FR 38:33.7
Constantino Pardo 12 9 SR Nyack SR 381424
Levi Homan 36 7 FR Williamson FR 38:54.4
Mark Strange 37 3 FR Bryn Athyn FR 39:06.8
Connor Gillespie 21 5 JR Felician JR 39:14.3
Miles Green 13 3 SR Lincoln (Pa.) SR 39:22.9
Harrison Davis 38 6 FR Post FR 39:23.7
Maurice Griggs 39 4 FR  Valley Forge Military FR 391441
Wesley Collins 40 5 FR Valley Forge Military FR 39:58.5
Roderick Porter 2 Concordia (N.Y.) 39:59.0
Michael Dwyer 3 Concordia (N.Y.) 40:00.0
Justice Baskin 41 8 FR Caldwell FR 40:13.8
Brian Aulenrieth 42 6 FR Valley Forge Military FR 40:28.6
Jeff Handley 21 8 SO  Williamson SO  40:40.9

THE 2015 PHILADELPHIA METROPOLITAN COLLEGE XC INVITE
September 12 Belmont Plateau

MENS RACE - 8K
Results by Bryn Mawr Racing Co
www.brynmawrracing.com

Name Div  Sch Div  School Div Men Pace
Keith Taylor 14 4 SR Lincoln (Pa.) SR 41:14.9 8:18
Brendan Regan 43 9 FR Williamson FR 41474 8:25
Nigel Burgess 22 3 SO  Holy Family SO 41543 8:26
Nyanye Donnie 23 4 SO  Neumann SO  42:09.1 8:29
Tim Nines 24 5 SO Neumann SO  42:133 8:30
Alex Hyatt 25 4 SO Bryn Athyn SO 42316 8:34
Phil Vecchiolli 22 10 JR  Williamson JR  42:36.4 8:35
Ediego Vanterpool 44 5 FR Chestnut Hill FR 42:36.8 8:35
Alex Baldassarre 26 6 SO  Neumann SO  42:56.7 8:39
Deoindre Brown 45 5 FR Lincoln (Pa.) FR 42:57.9 8:39
Jeffrey Dudick 46 7 FR Valley Forge Military FR 43:34.0 8:46
Corey Williams 27 4 SO  Holy Family SO  44:495 9:02
Fredrick Sinclair 47 6 FR Lincoln (Pa.) FR 45:31.6 9:10
Jovan Watkins 48 3 FR Rosemont FR 45:42.5 9:12
Reggie Charles 23 5 JR Holy Family JR 46:07.4 9:17
Jeff Campana 15 5 SR Bryn Athyn SR 49:00.6 9:52
Kyle Robinson 16 4 SR Rosemont SR 49:02.8 9:52
David Flores 49 6 FR Chestnut Hill FR 49:29.4 9:58
Marvin Crawford 17 6 SR Holy Family SR 49:54.2 10:03
Robert Moran 18 6 SR Bryn Athyn SR 51:125 10:19
Ryan Roman 50 4 FR Concordia (N.Y.) FR 55:26.1 11:10
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7:50
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